White Oak Manor Price Sheet
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White Oak Manor Price Sheet

BASE PRICE

The Barger
5 Beds | 3.5 Baths | 3,340 Sq Ft

The Buena Vista
4 Beds | 3.5 Baths | 3,637 Sq Ft

The Freemont
4 Beds | 3.5 Baths | 3,936 Sq Ft

The Holden
4 Beds | 3.5 Baths | 3,424 Sq Ft

The Perry
4 Beds | 4 Baths | 3,652 Sq Ft

The Rivermont
4 Beds | 4 Baths | 3,549 Sq Ft

The Southgate
4 Beds | 3.5 Baths | 3,398 Sq Ft

The Willowbrook
4 Beds | 3.5 Baths | 3,695 Sq Ft

khsignature.com

SIGNATURE

$1,234,900

$1,282,753

$1,422,699

$1,225,885

$1,233,900

$1,325,790

$1,375,900

$1,386,225
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