



SIGNATURE

White Oak Manor

Price Sheet



CORPORATE OFFICE

📍 PO Box 6897,
Virginia Beach, VA

AGENT

Deana Renn
Licensed Realtor at AtCoastal
deana@kirborhomes.com

☎ (757)- 287-2143

🌐 khsignature.com





BASE PRICE

The Barger	\$1,234,900
5 Beds 3.5 Baths 3,340 Sq Ft	
The Buena Vista	\$1,282,753
4 Beds 3.5 Baths 3,637 Sq Ft	
The Freemont	\$1,422,699
4 Beds 3.5 Baths 3,936 Sq Ft	
The Holden	\$1,225,885
4 Beds 3.5 Baths 3,424 Sq Ft	
The Perry	\$1,233,900
4 Beds 4 Baths 3,652 Sq Ft	
The Rivermont	\$1,325,790
4 Beds 4 Baths 3,549 Sq Ft	
The Southgate	\$1,375,900
4 Beds 3.5 Baths 3,398 Sq Ft	
The Willowbrook	\$1,386,225
4 Beds 3.5 Baths 3,695 Sq Ft	